BELL
CENTER

for Early Intervention Programs

Program Fee Schedule
2023-2024
THERAPY PROGRAM CURRENT
MONTHLY FEE
2 DAY BRIGHT BEGINNINGS $295
1 DAY BRIGHT BEGINNINGS 5150
2 DAY LITTLE LEAPS %295
1 DAY LITTLE LEAPS 8150
2 DAY ALL ABOUT ME §325
2 DAY MY FRIENDS ) - $325
EXPLORE EVERY DAY %325
%405 for cach semester
MUNCH BUNCH %65 for Peer Modcl
4 DAY MY FRIENDS $460
KINDERMUSIK $180 per semester
%45 /session if enrolled at TBC
INDIVIDUAL THERAPY 875/session if not enrolled at TBC

Enrollment Fees
Application & Initial Evaluation Fee - $235
Annual Re-Evaluation Fee - $185
Registration Fee (Returning Students) - $50
Supply TFee {duc in Sept.) - $80

*Payments will be billed and paid through brightwheel

*Each family is asked to participate in our fundraiser programs in support of The Bell Center’s annual
operating budget. More information will be provided to you upon enrollment from Marketing &
Development.



